Telephone (505) 748-2205

L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

October 22, 1993

Energex 0il Company
100 N. Pennsylvania
Roswell, NM 88201

RE:

Gentlemen:
The following is a Deviation

DEPTH

566"
1200'
1698'
2202'
2540°'
2657
3158'
3657
4150"
4657
5152"
5689
6192'
6492'

Very truly yours,

C. E. LaRue
Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

The foregoing was acknowledge
me this 22nd day of October,
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P.0.BOX 470 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

Milano State #1

2110' FNL & 890' FEL
Sec. 36, T24S, R28E
Eddy County, New Mexico

Survey for the above captioned well.
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1993 NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO
) NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

My Commission Expires i -
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