

L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P. O. BOX 470 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

October 22, 1993

Energex Oil Company 100 N. Pennsylvania Roswell, NM 88201

> RE: Milano State #1 2110' FNL & 890' FEL Sec. 36, T24S, R28E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
566'	l°
1200'	1°
1698'	1°
2202'	l 1/2°
2540'	3°
2657'	2 1/2°
3158'	1 1/4°
3657'	1 1/2°
4150'	1°
4657'	l°
5152'	l 1/4°
5689'	l 1/4°
6192'	1°
6492'	l 1/4°

Very truly yours,

C. E. LaRue Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 22nd day of October, 1993.

Ş

tarner NO'I

